BOBRPETE'S

100% YUM

RAFFAELLO CAKE PRE-
SLICED

Raffaello Cake Pre-Sliced

11 Jul 2025

Dimensions: 203.2mm x 228mm x 228mm x 76mm | Serving Size:148g | Store at: Refrigerated at 5°C or
below | Shelf Life: 5 days

Ingredients

ALMOND Meal, Vanilla (Water, Caramel Sugar Syrup
(150d), Flavour), Whole EGG,ALMONDS, Sugar,
Cream ((MILK), Mineral Salts, Thickener), White
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK, Emulsifiers
(322 SOY Lecithin), Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass),
Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Gelatine (Halal) (Bovine),
Coconut, Sponge Mix (Potato Starch, Rice Flour,
Raising Agents, Modified Starch, Emulsifiers (475, 471
(Vegetable Based)), Thickeners, Salt), Clear Glaze
(Glucose Fructose Syrup, Humectant: Glycerol,



Thickener: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid,
Sodium Citrates).

Allergens

Contains Almonds,Contains Egg,Contains
Gluten,Contains Milk,Contains Soy,Contains
Wheat,May contain Hazelnuts,May contain Walnuts

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 89% Australian
ingredients

Nutritioninformation

Servings per pack:

Approx. serving size (gm):

Energy (ki)
Protein (gm)
Fat-Total (gm)
Saturated (gm)
Carbohydrate (gm)
Sugars (gm)

Sodium

Dietary Certified
Is Halal Certified

Avg. qty per serving
2321

12.4

453

20

274

25.3

54

10

148

Avg. qty per 100g
1568

8.4

30.6

13.5

18.5

17.1

36.5

No



Is Kosher Certified No

Is Gluten Free No
Is GMO No
Is Vegan No

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.



