

RAFFAELLO CAKE PRE-SLICED



Raffaello Cake Pre-Sliced

11 Jul 2025

Dimensions: 203.2mm x 228mm x 76mm Serving Size: 148g Store at: Refrigerated at 5°C or below Shelf Life: 5 days

Ingredients

ALMOND Meal, Vanilla (Water, Caramel Sugar Syrup (150d), Flavour), Whole EGG, ALMONDS, Sugar, Cream ((MILK), Mineral Salts, Thickener), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK, Emulsifiers (322 SOY Lecithin), Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Gelatine (Halal) (Bovine), Coconut, Sponge Mix (Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Raising Agents, Modified Starch, Emulsifiers (475, 471 (Vegetable Based)), Thickeners, Salt), Clear Glaze (Glucose Fructose Syrup, Humectant: Glycerol,

Thickener: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Sodium Citrates).

Allergens

Contains Almonds, Contains Egg, Contains Gluten, Contains Milk, Contains Soy, Contains Wheat, May contain Hazelnuts, May contain Walnuts

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 89% Australian ingredients

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack:		10
Approx. serving size (gm):		148
	Avg. qty per serving	Avg. qty per 100g
Energy (kj)	2321	1568
Protein (gm)	12.4	8.4
Fat -Total (gm)	45.3	30.6
Saturated (gm)	20	13.5
Carbohydrate (gm)	27.4	18.5
Sugars (gm)	25.3	17.1
Sodium	54	36.5

Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified No

Is Kosher Certified	No
Is Gluten Free	No
Is GMO	No
Is Vegan	No

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.